Industries and Applications
SupaPleat LDP HFC high surface area cartridges
utilise pleated depth media offering maximum
efficiency and exceptionally high flow
capabilities. Developed to suit industrial
processes where high performance is required,
the low pressure loss and high dirt capacity
makes them the ideal choice for fine polishing

SupaPleat  is a trademark of Amazon Filters Ltd.
AMAZON FILTERS LTD. reserve the right to change specification without prior notice, as part of their continuous product development programme.
Ordering Guide
15X P N0S - 20 C E A
Media Core/Assembly Micron Rating Length Connections Seal Branding Options
15X - Polypropylene P - Polypropylene
S - St.Steel
N - Nylon End Caps, 304 St. St
      core & cage
N0S -  1.0μm
N0M - 5.0
N0L -  10
N0J -  20
N0G - 50
C - Flange B - Buna
E - EPDM
F - FEP/Silicone
     (SOE only)
S - Silicone
V - Viton
A - Amazon
Example: 15XPN0S-20CEA = Polypropylene media and core, 1µm rating, double length (20”) long, C flange connection with EPDM seal.
15LDP HFC- Issue 01
SupaPleat LDP HFC Technical Data
*1Applies to single open end cartridges only. For all steaming and hot water applications, the Reinforced
Polypropylene End Cap option must be used.
Maximum Operating Conditions
Temperature: 	 80ºC
Recommended change-out differential pressure: 2.5 Bar
Product validation guide available on request. All SupaPleat LDP cartridges
are manufactured under strict control with lot number allocation and full
traceability on all components.
20 - 522mm
40 - 1038
60 - 1541
Flow rates (m³/hr)
For total pressure drop values for final assembly add
media pressure drop to fixed pressure drop
P
re
ss
ur
e
Lo
ss
 (m
b
ar
)
P
re
ss
ur
e
Lo
ss
 (m
ba
r)
Flow rates (m³/hr)
A= 1/5μm  B= 10/20/50μm
Fixed Pressure Drop Values for Cartridges
(40"Element)
Flow Rates For Water - GF, Media Only
(40" Element)
45
A
30
15
0 100 20 30 40 50 60 70
60
B